
 

 Taxi Fare Table 2014 
 

The fares charged are calculated by the use of the meter in 

this vehicle.  The scale of charges shows the maximum 

charge which may be made for journeys within the boundary 

of West Oxfordshire District Council.  Fares outside this 

boundary should be agreed with the driver in advance. 

 

TAXICAB FARES FOR DISTANCE 

For the first one ninth of a mile or uncompleted £2.00 

portion thereof 

For each subsequent ninth of a mile or uncompleted 20p 

part thereof 

 

WAITING TIME 

For each period of 60 seconds or part thereof 20p 

 

EXTRAS 

For each passenger in excess of one 10p 

 
For each item of luggage carried 10p 

 

For each trunk or equivalent item £1.00 

 

For each wheeled vehicle so carried except a disabled 10p 

person’s wheeled vehicle which will be carried free of charge 

For hirings begun between 11.00pm and 7.00 am on any Additional 

day, and at any time on Sundays and Public Holidays 50% of the 

 above fare 

 

Soiling charge £50.00 

 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR Double Tariff 

NB  Christmas period is defined as between 

11.00 pm on 24 December and 7.00 am on  

27 December 

NEW YEAR Double Tariff 

NB New Year is defined as between 7.00pm 

On 31 December and 7.00am on 2 January 
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 Taxi Fare Table 2014 (proposed) 
 

The fares charged are calculated by the use of the meter in 

this vehicle.  The scale of charges shows the maximum 

charge which may be made for journeys within the boundary 

of West Oxfordshire District Council.  Fares outside this 

boundary should be agreed with the driver in advance. 

 

TAXICAB FARES FOR DISTANCE 

For the first one tenth of a mile or uncompleted £2.40 

portion thereof 

For each subsequent tenth of a mile or uncompleted 20p 

part thereof 

 

WAITING TIME 

For each period of 45 seconds or part thereof 20p 

 

EXTRAS 

For hirings begun between 11.00pm and 7.00am on any Additional 

day, and at any time on Sundays and Public Holidays 50% of the 
 above fare 

 

Soiling charge £60.00 

 

Minibus or 6 seater 

For hirings begun at any time of the day with more than  Additional 

4 passengers 50% of the  

 above fare 

 

 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR Double Tariff 

NB  Christmas period is defined as between 

7 pm on 24 December and 7.00 am on  

27 December 

NEW YEAR Double Tariff 

NB New Year is defined as between 7.00pm 

On 31 December and 7.00am on 2 January 
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